Customized Temco bearings
for special applications
Temco Deflection rollers & Guide rollers
for Hygiene industry
Engineered bearing solutions
Roller Bearing for
Hygiene Industry
Temco . Roller bearing for hygiene industry

d4
[mm]
l1
[mm]
l2
[mm]
l3
[mm]
l4
[mm]
l5
[mm]
L1
[mm]
n
ULR28150-E-011 400 100 28 150 Al – a ⌀ 25.92 – M6 – – 8 12 – – 158 –
ULR34250-06 750 100 34 250 CFRP – a ⌀ 29.6 – M8 ⌀ 5.5 – 24.8 20.5 12.5 – 275 1
ULR34250-07 750 100 34 250 CFRP – b M12 SW24 – – 15 125 – – – 390 –
ULR34250-08 750 100 34 250 CFRP non-stick a ⌀ 29.6 – M8 ⌀ 5.2 – 25 20.5 12.5 – 275 1
ULR34250-09 750 100 34 250 CFRP non-stick b M12 SW24 – – 15 125 – – – 390 –
ULR34250-102 750 100 34 250 CFRP – c ⌀ 18 ⌀ 17 M8 – 45 -1.5 16 8 37.5 293.5 –
ULR34250-11 750 100 34 250 CFRP non-stick c ⌀ 18 ⌀ 17 M8 – 45 -1.5 16 8 37.5 293.5 –
ULR34250-151 750 100 34 250 CFRP – c ⌀ 18 ⌀ 17 M8 – 75 -1.5 16 8 37.5 323.5 –
ULR34300-02-HP1 700 100 34 300 CFRP – a ⌀ 29.6 – M10 ⌀ 5.2 – 25 20.5 12.5 – 325 1
ULR34400-022 650 100 34 400 CFRP – c ⌀ 18 ⌀ 17 M8 – 45 -1.5 16 8 37.5 443.5 –
ULR34400-E-032 385 100 34 400 CFRP – a ⌀ 30 ⌀ 25 M8 – – 15 16 – – 415 –
ULR34400-E2-01 350 50/20 34 2x200 CFRP – a ⌀ 26.65 ⌀ 25 M8 – – 82.5 16 – – 487.5 –
ULR3495-E-00 385 100 34 95 CFRP – w/o – – – – – – – – – 400 –
ULR36400-E-001 400 100 36 400 Al anodized w/o – – – – – – – – – 260 –
ULR44200-022 450 100 44 200 CFRP – c ⌀ 20 ⌀ 18 M8 ⌀ 29.6 50 10 20 10 55 390 –
ULR44250-041 550 100 44 250 CFRP – b M12 SW24 – – 15 125 – – – 318.5 –
ULR44250-112 700 100 44 250 CFRP – c ⌀ 18 ⌀ 17 M8 ⌀ 23.5 45 23.5 16 8 37.5 318.5 –
ULR44250-121 700 100 44 250 CFRP non-stick c ⌀ 18 ⌀ 17 M8 ⌀ 23.5 45 23.5 16 8 37.5 360 –
ULR44300-022 450 100 44 300 CFRP – c ⌀ 20 ⌀ 18 M8 ⌀ 29.6 50 10 20 10 55 112.5 –
ULR44400-0512 650 100 44 400 CFRP – c ⌀ 18 ⌀ 17 M8 ⌀ 29.6 45 -1.5 16 8 37.5 443.5 –
ULR44400-061 650 100 44 400 CFRP non-stick c ⌀ 18 ⌀ 17 M8 ⌀ 29.6 45 -1.5 16 8 37.5 443.5 –
ULR44650-00 450 200 44 650 CFRP – c ⌀ 18 ⌀ 17 M8 ⌀ 29.6 45 -1.5 16 8 37.5 693.5 –
ULR60300-011 700 100 60 300 CFRP – a ⌀ 54.5 ⌀ 46 M12 ⌀ 5.2 0 22 22 12.5 – 322 2
ULR60320-002 700 100 60 320 CFRP – a ⌀ 54.5 ⌀ 46 M12 ⌀ 5.2 0 22 22 12.5 – 342 2
ULR60440-05 450 200 60 440 Al hard
anodized
e ⌀ 25 ⌀ 35 M12 – 15 115 15 – – 570 –
Temco . Roller bearing for hygiene industry
10

d4
[mm]
l1
[mm]
l2
[mm]
l3
[mm]
l4
[mm]
l5
[mm]
L1
[mm]
n
ULW34160-00 600 100 34 160 CFRP – c ⌀ 12 ⌀ 11.8 – 18 5.5 7 – – – –
ULW34220-01 600 100 34 220 CFRP – a ⌀ 13 ⌀ 15 ⌀ 6.5 – 18.5 42 – – – – –
ULW34320-02 600 100 34 320 CFRP – c ⌀ 12 ⌀ 11.8 – 18 5.5 7 – – – –
ULW34500-02 600 100 34 500 CFRP – c ⌀ 12 ⌀ 11.8 – 18 5.5 7 – – – –
ULW34500-04 600 100 34 500 CFRP – a ⌀ 12 ⌀ 15 ⌀ 5.5 ⌀ 10 17 2 10 – – – –
ULW34500-05 600 100 34 500 CFRP – a ⌀ 12 ⌀ 15 ⌀ 5.5 ⌀ 10 37 2 10 – – – –
ULW35920-02 500 100 35 920 CFRP – a ⌀ 12 ⌀ 15 ⌀ ⌀ 10 37 2 10 – – – –
ULW40900-00 400 120 40 900 Al anodized c ⌀ 15 ⌀ 14 – – 30 2.5 7 – – – –
ULW44600-00 600 100 44 600 CFRP – c ⌀ ⌀ 14 – – 30 2.5 7 – – – –
ULW44800-01 600 100 44 800 CFRP – a ⌀ 12 ⌀ 15 ⌀ 5.5 ⌀ 10 17 2 10 – – – –
ULW44800-03 600 100 44 800 CFRP – c ⌀ 15 ⌀ 14 – – 30 2.5 7 – – – –
ULW441080-00 600 100 44 1 080 CFRP – c ⌀ 15 ⌀ 14 – – 30 2.5 7 – – – –
ULW60530-00 700 200 60 530 CFRP – c ⌀ 12 ⌀ 11.8 – – 18 5.5 7 – – – –
ULW60530-01 700 200 60 530 CFRP non-stick c ⌀ 12 ⌀ 11.8 – – 18 5.5 7 – – – –
ULW601000-00 700 200 60 1 000 CFRP – b ⌀ 25/SW22 – M8 – – – 17 – – – –
ULW601000-01 700 200 60 1 000 CFRP PC915S b ⌀ 25 – M8 – – – 17 – – – –
Temco . Roller bearing for hygiene industry
11